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Result of M.Sc. Chemistry Entrance Test 2025 (इसे मेरिट लिस्ट न माना जाय): Category-UR 

S.No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category Mobile 12th % 
UG 

% 

Examination 

Marks 

1 2501151 BHAMASHAH LEELA RAM Male OBC 9399399076 84.80   32 

2 2501170 VARSHA DEENDAYAL Female OBC 9977087819 67.00   31 

3 2501020 BHUMIKA JAGENDRA KUMAR Female OBC 7354374403 87.20   30 

4 2501018 DENISH SAHU LALIT KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 6267007997 83.80   29 

5 2501047 GAJENDRA KUMAR NEELAM SAHU Male OBC 8103558804 86.80   29 

6 2501061 SANGITA MUKESH Female OBC 6261039918 86.00   29 

7 2501065 MUSKAN PATEL RAVIKANT PATEL Female OBC 9179203267 80.20   27 

8 2501060 NAVEEN KISHOR SAO RAMJI SAO Male OBC 8959269276 83.80   27 

9 2501030 PURVA CHANDRAKAR SURESH CHANDRAKAR Female OBC 9302725184 73.60 70.00 27 

10 2501025 AYUSH NISHAD 
NARENDRA KUMAR 
NISHAD 

Male OBC 9406125107 95.20   26 

11 2501190 DISHA DEWANGAN 
KESH KUMAR 
DEWANGAN 

Female OBC 9009061298 72.40   26 

12 2501205 DIVYA BAIDH SHANKAR SINGH BAIDH Female OBC 7999937151 79.40   26 

13 2501017 DULESHPRABHA RAMPRASAD SAHU Female OBC 7974469883 89.60   26 

14 2501019 KANCHAN SAHU NARESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 9340954934 69.60   26 

15 2501075 KUMARI BHUMI SAHU POSHAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 9630075570 86.40   25 

16 2501178 LOKESH KUMAR SAHU MANSINGH SAHU Male OBC 9098420016 67.00   25 

17 2501004 NEELAM CHANDRAKAR 
YADAV PRASAD 
CHANDRAKAR 

Female OBC 9893609951 87.20 83.44 25 

18 2501167 TEJASVI PURUSOTTAM SAHU Female OBC 9303430581 81.40   25 

19 2501039 YACHANA VERMA RAKESH VERMA Female OBC 9340403584 69.40 71.28 25 

20 2501143 
AADITYA SINGH 
KUSHWAHA 

UDAY PRATAP 
KUSHWAHA 

Male GEN 6268609175 66.20   24 

21 2501009 CHHATRAPAL SAHU ISHWAR LAL SAHU Male OBC 9893393248 76.00   24 

22 2501024 KALPANA VERMA GHANSHYAM VERMA Female OBC 8305106059 86.80   24 

23 2501136 LAVEE PANDEY JAI PRAKASH PANDEY Female GEN 6263305967 88.60   24 



24 2501135 
LUKESH KUMAR 
DHARGAVE 

PITAMBAR LAL 
DHARGAVE 

Male SC 6268259743 85.60 73.80 24 

25 2501007 MANISHANKAR SAO SATISH SAO Male OBC 6264781662 80.80   24 

26 2501041 SANGEETA SATNAMI SHATRUGHAN Female SC 7974174230 69.00 57.67 24 

27 2501149 SHIVANGI NARESH Female OBC 8959464340 85.00   24 

28 2501036 UMA SAHU BHARATLAL SAHU Female OBC 7828643180 77.60 83.33 24 

29 2501045 YOGESH KUMAR SONKAR MOHAN LAL SONKAR Male OBC 6265316574 83.00 69.94 24 

30 2501003 ANKITA DEY ROY SANDIP DEY ROY Female GEN 8827769136 91.60   23 

31 2501195 ARMITA MANDAL SHISHIR MANDAL Female GEN 6264110942 89.40   23 

32 2501171 HEMLATA MANUK DAS Female OBC 9406034140 73.00   23 

33 2501059 HIMANSHI RAJESH KUMAR Female OBC 6263014999 69.40   23 

34 2501153 HIMANSHU TIWARI VIRENDRA TIWARI Male GEN 7879447377 61.80   23 

35 2501219 ISHA PAL YASHWANT PAL Female OBC 8319040914 72.40 59.39 23 

36 2501154 MINAKSHEE GAJENDRA  KUMAR Female OBC 8305662210 93.00   23 

37 2501160 NEHA YADU SUNEEL KUMAR YADU Female OBC 9981708324 77.40   23 

38 2501177 SAMEER SAHU NANDKUMAR SAHU Male OBC 8878388228 88.60   23 

39 2501126 SENIDHYA SAHU NARESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 8982533120 85.80 82.11 23 

40 2501185 VAIBHAV KUMAR SAHU 
NARENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

Male OBC 7389421506 88.00   23 

41 2501106 
AISHWARY KUMAR 
YADAW 

ANANTRAM YADAW Male OBC 7869541365 88.80   22 

42 2501223 DEVSHREE NETAM VIJAY NETAM Female ST 9340794753 77.80   22 

43 2501161 CHETNA NEK RAM Female OBC 9301216562 76.00 74.83 22 

44 2501012 DARWIN PATEL 
LOKESHWAR PRASAD 
PATEL 

Male OBC 9589909679 88.00   22 

45 2501162 JAGRITI VERMA NETRAM VERMA Female OBC 6268215867 85.60 78.72 22 

46 2501078 NIKHIL DEWANGAN 
MEHTAR RAM 
DEWANGAN 

Male OBC 9131716135 93.00   22 

47 2501028 SAMRIDDHI VAISHNAV 
MURLI MANOHAR 
VAISHNAV 

Female OBC 9926436499 63.80   22 

48 2501123 SUBHASHINI HEMLAL Female OBC 8435410710 74.00   22 

49 2501088 TANUJA SAHU KAMAL RAM SAHU Female OBC 9303001787 90.60   22 

50 2501081 YOGITA MANDLE ASHOK MANDLE Female SC 8120669395 69.60 55.56 22 



51 2501158 ARYAN CHANDRAKAR ANIL CHANDRAKAR Male OBC 6263403839 54.60   21 

52 2501140 BHARTI PATEL MANBODH PATEL Female OBC 9329364745 80.40 80.91 21 

53 2501172 BRINDA BEHRA ANAND BEHRA Female OBC 9302476641 84.00   21 

54 2501108 DEEPIKA KORRAM BR KORRAM Female ST 9343444602 78.80 76.83 21 

55 2501133 CHANDANI JOSHI SUSHIL JOSHI Female SC 7470613863 82.20   21 

56 2501155 MUSKAN NETAM JAY SINGH NETAM Female ST 9301653144 72.00   21 

57 2501097 CHESHTA SAHU SANTOSH DAS SAHU Female OBC 9131561432 88.20   21 

58 2501111 DOLLY SHIVKUMAR Female OBC 6265939376 93.20 61.22 21 

59 2501085 GEETANJALI SAO DEVRAM SAO Female OBC 7746841609 79.20   21 

60 2501188 HAMESH KUMAR KHEDU RAM Male OBC 7000473421 87.60   21 

61 2501066 JANHAVI GANGBER KAUSHAL GANGBER Female OBC 6265158934 81.00   21 

62 2501187 JYOTI VERMA 
SANTOSH KUMAR 
VERMA 

Female OBC 7974536562 67.60   21 

63 2501193 KANKSHI SAHU NUTAN KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 7999088272 83.60   21 

64 2501049 KHUSHBU PATEL UTTAR PATEL Female OBC 9302880612 75.20   21 

65 2501069 KUSUMLATA KANOJE AMRITLAL KANOJE Female OBC 8839716171 71.20   21 

66 2501181 NANDKISHOR DIRJO PRASAD Male OBC 9399403073 59.20   21 

67 2501144 PRACHI VERMA 
BALDAU PRASAD 
VERMA 

Female OBC 7694979220 65.60   21 

68 2501029 PRASHANT KUMAR YASHWANT KUMAR Male SC 7987080406 78.40   21 

69 2501139 RIMSHA STUTI TANDI DANIEL TANDI Female GEN 8717966742 85.60 70.75 21 

70 2501226 SEEMA NUTAN YADU Female OBC 9754286039 62.80 55.44 21 

71 2501093 YAMINI DEWANGAN NARENDRA KUMAR Female OBC 7489114714 67.00   21 

72 2501156 
YASHWANT KUMAR 
SAHU 

DILIP KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 6268885420 95.60   21 

73 2501183 ASHUTOSH NAYAK SANTOSH NAYAK Male GEN 7848932734 72.83   20 

74 2501146 AYUSH KUMAR PATNAIK UDIT KUMAR PATNAIK Male GEN 7987340963 70.60   20 

75 2501086 BHAVANA JAIN YASHWANT JAIN Female OBC 6263196058 80.00   20 

76 2501164 CHITRALEKHA SHORI KANSHI RAM SHORI Female ST 6263679988 71.40 61.11 20 

77 2501033 NAINCY TIGGA CHANDRADEEP  TIGGA Female ST 8120656310 84.80   20 

78 2501002 NIKITA THAKUR JOHAN LAL THAKUR Female ST 9893897036 91.60 62.83 20 

79 2501062 PRIYANKA GAWDE SAMPAT LAL GAWDE Female ST 6268594191 50.40   20 

80 2501198 DHARINI GANESHU RAM PAL Female OBC 9009977084 81.80 74.28 20 



81 2501052 DHATRI DEWANGAN RAJENDRA DEWANGAN Female OBC 6266361860 96.40   20 

82 2501001 GAURAV NIRMALKAR 
RAMESH KUMAR 
NIRMALKAR 

Male OBC 9009083035 77.00 68.28 20 

83 2501100 GUNJA BHOJ RAM Female OBC 9302828604 88.60 66.61 20 

84 2501168 HIMANSHU DIWAN HEMDHAR DIWAN Male GEN 8839199193 69.00   20 

85 2501176 KAMDEV SAHU PURUSHOTTAM SAHU Male OBC 9754733160 60.80   20 

86 2501208 LAKSHITA DEWANGAN MOTI LAL DEWANGAN Female OBC 8602620535 81.60   20 

87 2501157 MANISH KUMAR YADAV PUNIT RAM YADAV Male OBC 9301710688 60.60   20 

88 2501199 MANISHA JAISWAL DASHRU RAM Female OBC 9977251630 67.40 68.17 20 

89 2501016 MANSI VERMA POSHAN LAL VERMA Female OBC 6268914254 87.40   20 

90 2501115 MONIKA DEWANGAN TORAN DEWANGAN Female OBC 8305955177 79.80   20 

91 2501006 PAYAL PRAJALATI TARKESHWAR Female OBC 6261986368 80.00   20 

92 2501212 RASHI BOTKEWAR ASHISH BOTKEWAR Female OBC 9406102147 99.40 62.28 20 

93 2501098 SALONI BOPCHE 
BUDHENDRA KUMAR 
BOPCHE 

Female GEN 9893123194 79.60   20 

94 2501104 SHIKHA SAHU PAWAN KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 9329861152 74.20   20 

95 2501216 SONAM YADAW GOVIND RAM YADAW Female OBC 8643034254 97.00 72.19 20 

96 2501079 TANU RAJPUT YUVRAJ SINGH RAJPUT Female GEN 8827619102 77.40   20 

97 2501077 
VAIBHAVLAXMI 
PRADHAN 

RUPANAND PRADHAN Female OBC 8319646888 79.20   20 

98 2501125 ARCHANA KHOMAN LAL Female OBC 9302566607 72.20   19 

99 2501089 AVISHEK KUMAR VERMA TAP LAL Male OBC 9165645224 78.00   19 

100 2501096 CHHAYA GAJPAL HEMANT GAJPAL Female OBC 8839404264 64.80   19 

101 2501124 ANJALI USARE JAYSINGH Female ST 7879123255 63.40   19 

102 2501110 HIMANI VERMA VINOD KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 7999452655 83.00   19 

103 2501117 JWALA PRASAD GANESH PRASAD Male GEN 9109563474 62.00   19 

104 2501116 KHUSHI CHOUHAN RAKESH CHOUHAN Female GEN 9303434215 95.20   19 

105 2501204 KHUSHI SAHU TIMAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 8817566341 76.00   19 

106 2501005 LALIMA SAHU LOKNATH SAHU Female OBC 8641049971 76.00   19 

107 2501067 MINAL VISHWAKARMA 
SHIVKARAN 
VISHWAKARMA 

Female OBC 9424118106 96.00   19 

108 2501201 NALINEE RAMCHARAN Female OBC 9301343199 67.40 68.67 19 

109 2501196 NAYAN BAL VASUDEV Male GEN 9098036592 85.40   19 



110 2501147 PALLAVI VERMA 
POONAMCHAND 
VERMA 

Female OBC 6260566184 84.00   19 

111 2501064 PUNAM CHHAGAN LAL Female OBC 9302435423 59.00   19 

112 2501080 PURWA SINHA RAMLAL SINHA Female OBC 6266111691 81.00   19 

113 2501192 RADHIKA PURUSHOTTAM Female SC 9617997758 76.60 62.89 19 

114 2501194 RAHUL HALDAR PRADIP HALDAR Male GEN 8770629493 88.00   19 

115 2501207 SANTOSHI KHUBIRAM Female OBC 8225844731 75.40 68.56 19 

116 2501091 SHEELA TURKANE RAMAN LAL TURKANE Female SC 7999066963 90.60   19 

117 2501101 SHRUTI PRAJAPATI DEVKUMAR PRAJAPATI Female OBC 9340727591 71.00   19 

118 2501221 VIKAS YADUNANDAN Male OBC 8516051833 75.40 63.22 19 

119 2501042 
YOGESH KUMAR 
BANJARE 

RAMKHILAWAN 
BANJARE 

Male SC 6264078668 72.60 49.83 19 

120 2501150 AKANKSHA SHUKLA JAY PRAKASH SHUKLA Female GEN 8349710988 84.00   18 

121 2501165 BHUMIKA CHANDRAKAR PANKAJ CHANDRAKAR Female OBC 9131669991 74.00   18 

122 2501056 BHUMIKA SAHU KAMTA PRASAD SAHU Female OBC 6260520953 79.00   18 

123 2501137 CHHATRAPAL BRIJ LAL Male OBC 7067531629 88.40 57.83 18 

124 2501072 DEEPTI SARWA VEER SINGH SARWA Female OBC 9752378512 69.00   18 

125 2501127 DIVYA PURNE TEMAN DAS PURNE Female SC 9479361254 70.60   18 

126 2501058 RAMA BANSWAR 
KAPIL NARAYAN 
BANSWAR 

Female ST 9575424002 85.20   18 

127 2501200 SHEIKH RAZI SHEIKH RAFIULLAH Female GEN 9009888831 69.80   18 

128 2501203 TAMESHWARI MANMOHAN LAL Female SC 9131434258 68.40 60.33 18 

129 2501173 CHANDRIKA PATEL NARESH PATEL Female OBC 6264784309 55.80 50.83 17 

130 2501043 DIPALI DEWANGAN MOTI LAL DEWANGAN Female OBC 9131276446 64.40 53.72 17 

131 2501022 
DURGESH KUMAR 
VERMA 

CHAITRAM VERMA Male OBC 8319540057 53.80   17 

132 2501073 EKTA BHOI CHANDRAKANT BHOI Female OBC 9174697066 80.60   17 

133 2501076 HEENA AMAR LAL BAGMARIYA Female SC 8827578929 79.40   17 

134 2501099 HEMANSHU SAHU 
NARENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

Male OBC 7587229534 93.60   17 

135 2501014 JAGANNATH YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV Male OBC 9343909484 83.80   17 

136 2501008 CHARU MINJ PATRICK MINJ Female ST 7879853816 79.20   17 



137 2501083 
KHEMENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

BHANENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

Male OBC 9340728424 83.80   17 

138 2501202 KHUSHBU MAHILANG DONGRU MAHILANG Female SC 7470629703 70.40   17 

139 2501159 KIRAN SALAM 
CHHATTAR SINGH 
SALAM 

Female ST 6260304142 54.80 57.17 17 

140 2501071 KUMKUM THAKUR TULA RAM Female OBC 9827996477 78.40   17 

141 2501109 PRITEE NIRMAL Female ST 9301229505 54.20 59.61 17 

142 2501026 MONIKA DHAN SING Female OBC 7974804150 76.60   17 

143 2501175 NISTHA SAHU 
RAJENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

Female OBC 7000163050 72.00   17 

144 2501107 PALLAVI DESHMUKH 
HEMNARAYAN 
DESHMUKH 

Female OBC 9301887378 92.80   17 

145 2501082 PAYAL GOP BHAGIRATHI GOP Female SC 7389288862 74.40   17 

146 2501186 RANI YADAV SHATRUHAN YADAV Female GEN 8109160547 69.00   17 

147 2501214 SAKSHEE GYANIK RAM Female OBC 7024700156 59.60   17 

148 2501027 SANDEEP KUMAR UIKE MANOJ KUMAR UIKE Male SC 7000330847 84.00   17 

149 2501102 SANJAY MEHER GIRISH MEHER Male GEN 8602120585 73.40   17 

150 2501129 SAUMYA MISHRA HIRENDRA MISHRA Female GEN 6266021179 81.00   17 

151 2501013 SHEETAL DAS ARABINDA DAS Female GEN 9300282561 91.40 64.17 17 

152 2501103 TANYA VERMA 
GEVENDRA KUMAR 
VERMA 

Female OBC 9977353323 50.00   17 

153 2501148 ABHISHEK SAHU ROHIT KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 7974622525 95.20   16 

154 2501119 ANUPAM CHOUHAN MANOJ CHOUHAN Male GEN 7646977399 57.00   16 

155 2501191 KESHAV MANDAL DEVNARAYAN MANDAL Male GEN 7489833260 83.00 61.50 16 

156 2501011 KESHKUMAR SAHU MAHESH KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 8878133216 75.40   16 

157 2501114 
KHILESHWARI 
DEWANGAN 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 
DEWANGAN 

Female OBC 7722974883 67.80 74.89 16 

158 2501084 KUSHMILA CHAIN SINGH Female ST 9343070501 73.60   16 

159 2501032 TIRATH DIWAN KESHAV Male ST 6268314358 75.80 64.39 16 

160 2501120 RAVINA BIDESINGH Female OBC 9302836043 78.80   16 

161 2501050 SANJULATA RADHESHYAM Female OBC 6266472864 75.60   16 

162 2501210 SHWETA TANDON KUMAR TANDON Female SC 9098411003 84.60 55.83 16 

163 2501113 YAMINEE PATEL MANSINGH PATEL Female OBC 8817160803 74.60   16 



164 2501184 DEEPANSHU WANKHEDE KAMLESH WANKHEDE Male SC 9179528450 71.00 73.67 15 

165 2501134 DEEPTI GENDRE SOHANLAL GENDRE Female SC 9977897458 60.00   15 

166 2501074 DINDESHWARI DUDH NATH Female GEN 7747843090 72.40 67.94 15 

167 2501070 HEMANSHI SAHU 
SUKHDEW KUMAR 
SAHU 

Female OBC 7898009047 72.20 91.20 15 

168 2501034 HEMANT YADAV SHOBHARAM YADAV Male OBC 8889251241 66.60   15 

169 2501105 NEELIMA NAYAK RAJENDRA  NAYAK Female OBC 9993797314 79.00   15 

170 2501169 DEVENDRA KUMAR PATI RAM Male ST 7879373648 87.60 57.83 15 

171 2501048 POOJA LALSINGH Female SC 9301897830 50.20 63.39 15 

172 2501090 PRAGYA DAS KISHOR CHANDRA DAS Female GEN 8819838457 80.40   15 

173 2501037 SUNIL KUMAR CHAMRA RAM Male ST 7489418321 67.00   15 

174 2501138 SANJANA NISHAD SAMARU NISHAD Female OBC 9131020963 92.80 75.39 15 

175 2501092 SONAM JAISWAL CHOVA RAM JAISWAL Female OBC 9691049530 92.60 63.28 15 

176 2501197 SURYAPRAKASH KURRE JAGMOHAN Male SC 9340840375 58.60   15 

177 2501206 TRIVENI HARISH KUMAR Female OBC 8889681902 47.00 64.89 15 

178 2501141 ARPITA CHOURAGADE HEMANT CHOURAGADE Female OBC 9303745793 74.20   14 

179 2501023 RENU MANDAVI H R MANDAVI Female ST 8109119156 72.00   14 

180 2501209 SANJANA MAHENDRA KUMAR Female ST 9399068625 59.40 52.17 14 

181 2501118 DUMESHWARI SAHU LOMASH RAM SAHU Female OBC 7692842926 85.60 72.33 13 

182 2501122 GOPICHAND SURESH KUMAR Male OBC 6265309501 71.60   13 

183 2501040 KAUSHILYA SINHA KULDEEP SINHA Female OBC 6266391217 66.60 54.39 13 

184 2501130 KHUSHI GOSWAMI SHAILESH PURI Female OBC 9926158158 70.80   13 

185 2501174 NIKITA BANJARE GHANSHYAM BANJARE Female SC 9294506940 86.80 63.94 13 

186 2501215 PALLAVI KURRE ESHWAR PRASAD KURRE Female SC 9617749083 63.20   13 

187 2501132 PRIYANKA SHIVLAL Female ST 6265044130 65.80   13 

188 2501211 DEVASHISH KUMAR SEN MAHESH KUMAR SEN Male OBC 7879820882 50.60   12 

189 2501128 RESHMI JITENDRA KUMAR Female OBC 8085765112 73.40   12 

190 2501055 SEJAL SAHU NARESH SAHU Female OBC 9399355857 70.80   12 

191 2501179 KAMAL SAHU MAKHAN RAM SAHU Male OBC 9302520223 60.00   11 

192 2501121 CHAMPA AMAR SINGH Female ST 9098576292 56.00   11 

193 2501057 JITENDRA MISHRILAL Male ST 8305110361 65.80   11 

194 2501189 KARISHMA MARKAM CHARANSINGH Female ST 7489763270 63.40   11 

195 2501112 ANKITA PRADHAN RAJESH PRADHAN Female OBC 7987166264 69.40   10 



196 2501010 KHAYATI VERMA SHAILENDRA VERMA Female OBC 9329573282 86.40   10 

197 2501021 SOURAV DAS SOURENDRA NATH DAS Male GEN 9926196958 70.60   10 

198 2501142 HEMAVATTI MAHANT LAL Female ST 8450013303 53.80   10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Result of M.Sc. Chemistry Entrance Test 2025 (इसे मेरिट लिस्ट न माना जाय): Category-OBC 

S.No. 
Roll 

No 
Name Father's Name Gender Category Mobile 12th % UG % 

Examination 

Marks 

1 2501151 BHAMASHAH LEELA RAM Male OBC 9399399076 84.80   32 

2 2501170 VARSHA DEENDAYAL Female OBC 9977087819 67.00   31 

3 2501020 BHUMIKA JAGENDRA KUMAR Female OBC 7354374403 87.20   30 

4 2501018 DENISH SAHU LALIT KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 6267007997 83.80   29 

5 2501047 GAJENDRA KUMAR NEELAM SAHU Male OBC 8103558804 86.80   29 

6 2501061 SANGITA MUKESH Female OBC 6261039918 86.00   29 

7 2501065 MUSKAN PATEL RAVIKANT PATEL Female OBC 9179203267 80.20   27 

8 2501060 NAVEEN KISHOR SAO RAMJI SAO Male OBC 8959269276 83.80   27 

9 2501030 
PURVA 
CHANDRAKAR 

SURESH CHANDRAKAR Female OBC 9302725184 73.60 70.00 27 

10 2501025 AYUSH NISHAD 
NARENDRA KUMAR 
NISHAD 

Male OBC 9406125107 95.20   26 

11 2501190 DISHA DEWANGAN 
KESH KUMAR 
DEWANGAN 

Female OBC 9009061298 72.40   26 

12 2501205 DIVYA BAIDH 
SHANKAR SINGH 
BAIDH 

Female OBC 7999937151 79.40   26 

13 2501017 DULESHPRABHA RAMPRASAD SAHU Female OBC 7974469883 89.60   26 

14 2501019 KANCHAN SAHU NARESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 9340954934 69.60   26 

15 2501075 
KUMARI BHUMI 
SAHU 

POSHAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 9630075570 86.40   25 

16 2501178 
LOKESH KUMAR 
SAHU 

MANSINGH SAHU Male OBC 9098420016 67.00   25 

17 2501004 
NEELAM 
CHANDRAKAR 

YADAV PRASAD 
CHANDRAKAR 

Female OBC 9893609951 87.20 83.44 25 

18 2501167 TEJASVI PURUSOTTAM SAHU Female OBC 9303430581 81.40   25 

19 2501039 YACHANA VERMA RAKESH VERMA Female OBC 9340403584 69.40 71.28 25 

20 2501009 CHHATRAPAL SAHU ISHWAR LAL SAHU Male OBC 9893393248 76.00   24 

21 2501024 KALPANA VERMA GHANSHYAM VERMA Female OBC 8305106059 86.80   24 



22 2501007 MANISHANKAR SAO SATISH SAO Male OBC 6264781662 80.80   24 

23 2501149 SHIVANGI NARESH Female OBC 8959464340 85.00   24 

24 2501036 UMA SAHU BHARATLAL SAHU Female OBC 7828643180 77.60 83.33 24 

25 2501045 
YOGESH KUMAR 
SONKAR 

MOHAN LAL SONKAR Male OBC 6265316574 83.00 69.94 24 

26 2501171 HEMLATA MANUK DAS Female OBC 9406034140 73.00   23 

27 2501059 HIMANSHI RAJESH KUMAR Female OBC 6263014999 69.40   23 

28 2501219 ISHA PAL YASHWANT PAL Female OBC 8319040914 72.40 59.39 23 

29 2501154 MINAKSHEE GAJENDRA  KUMAR Female OBC 8305662210 93.00   23 

30 2501160 NEHA YADU SUNEEL KUMAR YADU Female OBC 9981708324 77.40   23 

31 2501177 SAMEER SAHU NANDKUMAR SAHU Male OBC 8878388228 88.60   23 

32 2501126 SENIDHYA SAHU NARESH KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 8982533120 85.80 82.11 23 

33 2501185 
VAIBHAV KUMAR 
SAHU 

NARENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

Male OBC 7389421506 88.00   23 

34 2501106 
AISHWARY KUMAR 
YADAW 

ANANTRAM YADAW Male OBC 7869541365 88.80   22 

35 2501161 CHETNA NEK RAM Female OBC 9301216562 76.00 74.83 22 

36 2501012 DARWIN PATEL 
LOKESHWAR PRASAD 
PATEL 

Male OBC 9589909679 88.00   22 

37 2501162 JAGRITI VERMA NETRAM VERMA Female OBC 6268215867 85.60 78.72 22 

38 2501078 NIKHIL DEWANGAN 
MEHTAR RAM 
DEWANGAN 

Male OBC 9131716135 93.00   22 

39 2501028 
SAMRIDDHI 
VAISHNAV 

MURLI MANOHAR 
VAISHNAV 

Female OBC 9926436499 63.80   22 

40 2501123 SUBHASHINI HEMLAL Female OBC 8435410710 74.00   22 

41 2501088 TANUJA SAHU KAMAL RAM SAHU Female OBC 9303001787 90.60   22 

42 2501158 
ARYAN 
CHANDRAKAR 

ANIL CHANDRAKAR Male OBC 6263403839 54.60   21 

43 2501140 BHARTI PATEL MANBODH PATEL Female OBC 9329364745 80.40 80.91 21 

44 2501172 BRINDA BEHRA ANAND BEHRA Female OBC 9302476641 84.00   21 

45 2501097 CHESHTA SAHU SANTOSH DAS SAHU Female OBC 9131561432 88.20   21 

46 2501111 DOLLY SHIVKUMAR Female OBC 6265939376 93.20 61.22 21 

47 2501085 GEETANJALI SAO DEVRAM SAO Female OBC 7746841609 79.20   21 



48 2501188 HAMESH KUMAR KHEDU RAM Male OBC 7000473421 87.60   21 

49 2501066 JANHAVI GANGBER KAUSHAL GANGBER Female OBC 6265158934 81.00   21 

50 2501187 JYOTI VERMA 
SANTOSH KUMAR 
VERMA 

Female OBC 7974536562 67.60   21 

51 2501193 KANKSHI SAHU NUTAN KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 7999088272 83.60   21 

52 2501049 KHUSHBU PATEL UTTAR PATEL Female OBC 9302880612 75.20   21 

53 2501069 KUSUMLATA KANOJE AMRITLAL KANOJE Female OBC 8839716171 71.20   21 

54 2501181 NANDKISHOR DIRJO PRASAD Male OBC 9399403073 59.20   21 

55 2501144 PRACHI VERMA 
BALDAU PRASAD 
VERMA 

Female OBC 7694979220 65.60   21 

56 2501226 SEEMA NUTAN YADU Female OBC 9754286039 62.80 55.44 21 

57 2501093 YAMINI DEWANGAN NARENDRA KUMAR Female OBC 7489114714 67.00   21 

58 2501156 
YASHWANT KUMAR 
SAHU 

DILIP KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 6268885420 95.60   21 

59 2501086 BHAVANA JAIN YASHWANT JAIN Female OBC 6263196058 80.00   20 

60 2501198 DHARINI GANESHU RAM PAL Female OBC 9009977084 81.80 74.28 20 

61 2501052 DHATRI DEWANGAN 
RAJENDRA 
DEWANGAN 

Female OBC 6266361860 96.40   20 

62 2501001 GAURAV NIRMALKAR 
RAMESH KUMAR 
NIRMALKAR 

Male OBC 9009083035 77.00 68.28 20 

63 2501100 GUNJA BHOJ RAM Female OBC 9302828604 88.60 66.61 20 

64 2501176 KAMDEV SAHU PURUSHOTTAM SAHU Male OBC 9754733160 60.80   20 

65 2501208 
LAKSHITA 
DEWANGAN 

MOTI LAL DEWANGAN Female OBC 8602620535 81.60   20 

66 2501157 
MANISH KUMAR 
YADAV 

PUNIT RAM YADAV Male OBC 9301710688 60.60   20 

67 2501199 MANISHA JAISWAL DASHRU RAM Female OBC 9977251630 67.40 68.17 20 

68 2501016 MANSI VERMA POSHAN LAL VERMA Female OBC 6268914254 87.40   20 

69 2501115 
MONIKA 
DEWANGAN 

TORAN DEWANGAN Female OBC 8305955177 79.80   20 

70 2501006 PAYAL PRAJALATI TARKESHWAR Female OBC 6261986368 80.00   20 

71 2501212 RASHI BOTKEWAR ASHISH BOTKEWAR Female OBC 9406102147 99.40 62.28 20 

72 2501104 SHIKHA SAHU PAWAN KUMAR SAHU Female OBC 9329861152 74.20   20 

73 2501216 SONAM YADAW GOVIND RAM YADAW Female OBC 8643034254 97.00 72.19 20 



74 2501077 
VAIBHAVLAXMI 
PRADHAN 

RUPANAND PRADHAN Female OBC 8319646888 79.20   20 

75 2501125 ARCHANA KHOMAN LAL Female OBC 9302566607 72.20   19 

76 2501089 
AVISHEK KUMAR 
VERMA 

TAP LAL Male OBC 9165645224 78.00   19 

77 2501096 CHHAYA GAJPAL HEMANT GAJPAL Female OBC 8839404264 64.80   19 

78 2501110 HIMANI VERMA VINOD KUMAR VERMA Female OBC 7999452655 83.00   19 

79 2501204 KHUSHI SAHU TIMAN LAL SAHU Female OBC 8817566341 76.00   19 

80 2501005 LALIMA SAHU LOKNATH SAHU Female OBC 8641049971 76.00   19 

81 2501067 
MINAL 
VISHWAKARMA 

SHIVKARAN 
VISHWAKARMA 

Female OBC 9424118106 96.00   19 

82 2501201 NALINEE RAMCHARAN Female OBC 9301343199 67.40 68.67 19 

83 2501147 PALLAVI VERMA 
POONAMCHAND 
VERMA 

Female OBC 6260566184 84.00   19 

84 2501064 PUNAM CHHAGAN LAL Female OBC 9302435423 59.00   19 

85 2501080 PURWA SINHA RAMLAL SINHA Female OBC 6266111691 81.00   19 

86 2501207 SANTOSHI KHUBIRAM Female OBC 8225844731 75.40 68.56 19 

87 2501101 SHRUTI PRAJAPATI DEVKUMAR PRAJAPATI Female OBC 9340727591 71.00   19 

88 2501221 VIKAS YADUNANDAN Male OBC 8516051833 75.40 63.22 19 

89 2501165 
BHUMIKA 
CHANDRAKAR 

PANKAJ CHANDRAKAR Female OBC 9131669991 74.00   18 

90 2501056 BHUMIKA SAHU KAMTA PRASAD SAHU Female OBC 6260520953 79.00   18 

91 2501137 CHHATRAPAL BRIJ LAL Male OBC 7067531629 88.40 57.83 18 

92 2501072 DEEPTI SARWA VEER SINGH SARWA Female OBC 9752378512 69.00   18 

93 2501173 CHANDRIKA PATEL NARESH PATEL Female OBC 6264784309 55.80 50.83 17 

94 2501043 DIPALI DEWANGAN MOTI LAL DEWANGAN Female OBC 9131276446 64.40 53.72 17 

95 2501022 
DURGESH KUMAR 
VERMA 

CHAITRAM VERMA Male OBC 8319540057 53.80   17 

96 2501073 EKTA BHOI CHANDRAKANT BHOI Female OBC 9174697066 80.60   17 

97 2501099 HEMANSHU SAHU 
NARENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

Male OBC 7587229534 93.60   17 

98 2501014 JAGANNATH YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV Male OBC 9343909484 83.80   17 



99 2501083 
KHEMENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

BHANENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

Male OBC 9340728424 83.80   17 

100 2501071 KUMKUM THAKUR TULA RAM Female OBC 9827996477 78.40   17 

101 2501026 MONIKA DHAN SING Female OBC 7974804150 76.60   17 

102 2501175 NISTHA SAHU 
RAJENDRA KUMAR 
SAHU 

Female OBC 7000163050 72.00   17 

103 2501107 PALLAVI DESHMUKH 
HEMNARAYAN 
DESHMUKH 

Female OBC 9301887378 92.80   17 

104 2501214 SAKSHEE GYANIK RAM Female OBC 7024700156 59.60   17 

105 2501103 TANYA VERMA 
GEVENDRA KUMAR 
VERMA 

Female OBC 9977353323 50.00   17 

106 2501148 ABHISHEK SAHU ROHIT KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 7974622525 95.20   16 

107 2501011 KESHKUMAR SAHU MAHESH KUMAR SAHU Male OBC 8878133216 75.40   16 

108 2501114 
KHILESHWARI 
DEWANGAN 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 
DEWANGAN 

Female OBC 7722974883 67.80 74.89 16 

109 2501120 RAVINA BIDESINGH Female OBC 9302836043 78.80   16 

110 2501050 SANJULATA RADHESHYAM Female OBC 6266472864 75.60   16 

111 2501113 YAMINEE PATEL MANSINGH PATEL Female OBC 8817160803 74.60   16 

112 2501070 HEMANSHI SAHU 
SUKHDEW KUMAR 
SAHU 

Female OBC 7898009047 72.20 91.20 15 

113 2501034 HEMANT YADAV SHOBHARAM YADAV Male OBC 8889251241 66.60   15 

114 2501105 NEELIMA NAYAK RAJENDRA  NAYAK Female OBC 9993797314 79.00   15 

115 2501138 SANJANA NISHAD SAMARU NISHAD Female OBC 9131020963 92.80 75.39 15 

116 2501092 SONAM JAISWAL CHOVA RAM JAISWAL Female OBC 9691049530 92.60 63.28 15 

117 2501206 TRIVENI HARISH KUMAR Female OBC 8889681902 47.00 64.89 15 

118 2501141 
ARPITA 
CHOURAGADE 

HEMANT 
CHOURAGADE 

Female OBC 9303745793 74.20   14 

119 2501118 DUMESHWARI SAHU LOMASH RAM SAHU Female OBC 7692842926 85.60 72.33 13 

120 2501122 GOPICHAND SURESH KUMAR Male OBC 6265309501 71.60   13 

121 2501040 KAUSHILYA SINHA KULDEEP SINHA Female OBC 6266391217 66.60 54.39 13 

122 2501130 KHUSHI GOSWAMI SHAILESH PURI Female OBC 9926158158 70.80   13 

123 2501211 
DEVASHISH KUMAR 
SEN 

MAHESH KUMAR SEN Male OBC 7879820882 50.60   12 

124 2501128 RESHMI JITENDRA KUMAR Female OBC 8085765112 73.40   12 



125 2501055 SEJAL SAHU NARESH SAHU Female OBC 9399355857 70.80   12 

126 2501179 KAMAL SAHU MAKHAN RAM SAHU Male OBC 9302520223 60.00   11 

127 2501112 ANKITA PRADHAN RAJESH PRADHAN Female OBC 7987166264 69.40   10 

128 2501010 KHAYATI VERMA SHAILENDRA VERMA Female OBC 9329573282 86.40   10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Result of M.Sc. Chemistry Entrance Test 2025 (इसे मेरिट लिस्ट न माना जाय): Category-SC 

S.No. 
Roll 

No 
Name Father's Name Gender Category Mobile 12th% 

UG 

% 

Examination 

Marks 

1 2501135 LUKESH KUMAR DHARGAVE PITAMBAR LAL DHARGAVE Male SC 6268259743 85.60 73.80 24 

2 2501041 SANGEETA SATNAMI SHATRUGHAN Female SC 7974174230 69.00 57.67 24 

3 2501081 YOGITA MANDLE ASHOK MANDLE Female SC 8120669395 69.60 55.56 22 

4 2501133 CHANDANI JOSHI SUSHIL JOSHI Female SC 7470613863 82.20   21 

5 2501029 PRASHANT KUMAR YASHWANT KUMAR Male SC 7987080406 78.40   21 

6 2501192 RADHIKA PURUSHOTTAM Female SC 9617997758 76.60 62.89 19 

7 2501091 SHEELA TURKANE RAMAN LAL TURKANE Female SC 7999066963 90.60   19 

8 2501042 YOGESH KUMAR BANJARE RAMKHILAWAN BANJARE Male SC 6264078668 72.60 49.83 19 

9 2501127 DIVYA PURNE TEMAN DAS PURNE Female SC 9479361254 70.60   18 

10 2501203 TAMESHWARI MANMOHAN LAL Female SC 9131434258 68.40 60.33 18 

11 2501076 HEENA AMAR LAL BAGMARIYA Female SC 8827578929 79.40   17 

12 2501202 KHUSHBU MAHILANG DONGRU MAHILANG Female SC 7470629703 70.40   17 

13 2501082 PAYAL GOP BHAGIRATHI GOP Female SC 7389288862 74.40   17 

14 2501027 SANDEEP KUMAR UIKE MANOJ KUMAR UIKE Male SC 7000330847 84.00   17 

15 2501210 SHWETA TANDON KUMAR TANDON Female SC 9098411003 84.60 55.83 16 

16 2501184 DEEPANSHU WANKHEDE KAMLESH WANKHEDE Male SC 9179528450 71.00 73.67 15 

17 2501134 DEEPTI GENDRE SOHANLAL GENDRE Female SC 9977897458 60.00   15 

18 2501048 POOJA LALSINGH Female SC 9301897830 50.20 63.39 15 

19 2501197 SURYAPRAKASH KURRE JAGMOHAN Male SC 9340840375 58.60   15 

20 2501174 NIKITA BANJARE GHANSHYAM BANJARE Female SC 9294506940 86.80 63.94 13 

21 2501215 PALLAVI KURRE ESHWAR PRASAD KURRE Female SC 9617749083 63.20   13 

 

 

 

 



Result of M.Sc. Chemistry Entrance Test 2025 (इसे मेरिट लिस्ट न माना जाय): Category-ST 

S.No. Roll No Name Father's Name Gender Category Mobile 12th % UG % 
Examination 

Marks 
1 2501223 DEVSHREE NETAM VIJAY NETAM Female ST 9340794753 77.80   22 

2 2501108 DEEPIKA KORRAM BR KORRAM Female ST 9343444602 78.80 76.83 21 

3 2501155 MUSKAN NETAM JAY SINGH NETAM Female ST 9301653144 72.00   21 

4 2501164 CHITRALEKHA SHORI KANSHI RAM SHORI Female ST 6263679988 71.40 61.11 20 

5 2501033 NAINCY TIGGA CHANDRADEEP  TIGGA Female ST 8120656310 84.80   20 

6 2501002 NIKITA THAKUR JOHAN LAL THAKUR Female ST 9893897036 91.60 62.83 20 

7 2501062 PRIYANKA GAWDE SAMPAT LAL GAWDE Female ST 6268594191 50.40   20 

8 2501124 ANJALI USARE JAYSINGH Female ST 7879123255 63.40   19 

9 2501058 RAMA BANSWAR 
KAPIL NARAYAN 
BANSWAR 

Female ST 9575424002 85.20   18 

10 2501008 CHARU MINJ PATRICK MINJ Female ST 7879853816 79.20   17 

11 2501159 KIRAN SALAM 
CHHATTAR SINGH 
SALAM 

Female ST 6260304142 54.80 57.17 17 

12 2501109 PRITEE NIRMAL Female ST 9301229505 54.20 59.61 17 

13 2501084 KUSHMILA CHAIN SINGH Female ST 9343070501 73.60   16 

14 2501032 TIRATH DIWAN KESHAV Male ST 6268314358 75.80 64.39 16 

15 2501169 DEVENDRA KUMAR PATI RAM Male ST 7879373648 87.60 57.83 15 

16 2501037 SUNIL KUMAR CHAMRA RAM Male ST 7489418321 67.00   15 

17 2501023 RENU MANDAVI H R MANDAVI Female ST 8109119156 72.00   14 

18 2501209 SANJANA MAHENDRA KUMAR Female ST 9399068625 59.40 52.17 14 

19 2501132 PRIYANKA SHIVLAL Female ST 6265044130 65.80   13 

20 2501121 CHAMPA AMAR SINGH Female ST 9098576292 56.00   11 

21 2501057 JITENDRA MISHRILAL Male ST 8305110361 65.80   11 

22 2501189 
KARISHMA 
MARKAM 

CHARANSINGH Female ST 7489763270 63.40   11 

23 2501142 HEMAVATTI MAHANT LAL Female ST 8450013303 53.80   10 

 


